Underground Piping
ES-14-602-05
Version No. 7.0   Page 1 of 27
Document last modified: 26 October 2012.  PDF created: 23 April 2013.
This is a Controlled Document that complies with
Wesfarmers Chemicals, Energy & Fertilisers formatting and Quality Control standards.
Please check that this is the latest available version before use.
Title: UNDERGROUND PIPING

ES-14-101-03 Drawing Preparation
ES-14-101-04 Drawing Numbering
ES-14-101-06 Equipment Numbering System
ES-14-102-09 Labels and Signs: Plant and Equipment
ES-14-102-12 Protective Coatings
ES-14-103-19 Fibre Reinforced Plastics
ES-14-601-01 Basis for Design - Piping
ES-14-602-01 Fabrication and Installation of Piping
ES-14-602-02 Inspection and Testing of Piping Systems
ES-14-603-01 Piping Material Specifications
Underground Piping
ES-14-602-05
Version No. 7.0   Page 5 of 27
Document last modified: 26 October 2012.  PDF created: 23 April 2013.
ES-14-603-02 Valve Specifications for Process Isolation
ES-14-902-01 Materials and Workmanship for Electrical Installations
3.5 CSBP GUIDES
GM-11-036-04  Excavations
3.6 CSBP STANDARD DRAWINGS
9900-2-0600/001 Normal Security Fencing Details.